
Cold Sandwich (Hero / Roll)

Turkey
Chicken
Ham
Roast Beef
Tuna

(Please choose ONE meat by putting a     or     in the box next to the item
you'd like to order.)

Drinks

All orders are made fresh on the day of delivery!
Delivery Days & Time: Monday - Friday at 12 Noon

Delivery Location: On sidewalk in front of 1485 Herkimer Street entrance
Submit your order + payment by 11:00 AM for 12 Noon delivery.

50 Pennsylvania Avenue       Brooklyn NY, 11207

Hero
Roll

$10.83
$8.66

$13.00
$13.54
$10.82
$11.37

$11.91
$12.46
$9.73
$10.28

$11.92
$9.74

Cold Sandwiches
Hero w/ Drink
Hero w/ Chips & Drink
Roll w/ Drink
Roll w/ Chips & Drink

Cold Sandwich Combos
Hero
Roll

Hot Sandwiches
Hero w/ Drink
Hero w/ Chips & Drink
Roll w/ Drink
Roll w/ Chips & Drink

Hot Sandwich Combos

Sandwich Feasts

Poland Spring 16oz Bottled Water
Pepsi Can
Coca-Cola Can
Sprite Can
Ginger Ale Can
Sunkist Can
DDr. Pepper Can

Lays Potato Chips
Doritos - Nacho Cheese
Doritos - Cool Ranch

American
Swiss
Provolone
Cheddar
Pepper Jack
No Cheese

Mayo
Mustard
Honey Mustard
Italian Dressing
Oil & Vinegar

Cheese Options (Pick ONE)

Condiments

Hot Sandwich (Hero / Roll)
(Please choose ONE meat by putting a     or     in the box next to the item

you'd like to order.)

Philly Cheesesteak
Chicken Cheesesteak
Roast Beef
Pastrami

(Please choose ONE by putting a     or     in the box next to the item
you'd like to order.)

Chips
(Please choose ONE by putting a     or     in the box next to the item

you'd like to order.)

Put a     or     next to the sandwich feast of your choice, and mark the boxes below to customize your order.

Lettuce
Tomatoes
Onions
Pickles
Hot Peppers
Sweet Peppers

Toppings
Select as many as you’d like!

Select as many as you’d like!

Select as many as you’d like!

Salt & Pepper
Oregano
Italian Seasoning

Seasonings

Hot Soups
Green Pea             $5.93
Chicken Noodle     $5.93
Fruit
Fruit Cup               $6.48

Optional Add Ons


