



50 Pennsylvania Avenue Brooklyn NY, 11207

All orders are made fresh on the day of delivery!

Delivery Days & Time: Monday - Friday at 12 Noon

Delivery Location: On sidewalk in front of 1485 Herkimer Street entrance

Submit your order + payment by 11:00 AM for 12 Noon delivery.

Sandwich Feasts

Put a ✓ or X next to the sandwich feast of your choice, and mark the boxes below to customize your order.

Cold Sandwiches

<input type="checkbox"/> Hero	\$10.83
<input type="checkbox"/> Roll	\$8.66

Hot Sandwiches

<input type="checkbox"/> Hero	\$11.92
<input type="checkbox"/> Roll	\$9.74

Cold Sandwich Combos

<input type="checkbox"/> Hero w/ Drink	\$11.91
<input type="checkbox"/> Hero w/ Chips & Drink	\$12.46
<input type="checkbox"/> Roll w/ Drink	\$9.73
<input type="checkbox"/> Roll w/ Chips & Drink	\$10.28

Hot Sandwich Combos

<input type="checkbox"/> Hero w/ Drink	\$13.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Hero w/ Chips & Drink	\$13.54
<input type="checkbox"/> Roll w/ Drink	\$10.82
<input type="checkbox"/> Roll w/ Chips & Drink	\$11.37

Cold Sandwich (Hero / Roll)

(Please choose ONE meat by putting a ✓ or X in the box next to the item you'd like to order.)

- Turkey
- Chicken
- Ham
- Roast Beef
- Tuna

Hot Sandwich (Hero / Roll)

(Please choose ONE meat by putting a ✓ or X in the box next to the item you'd like to order.)

- Philly Cheesesteak
- Chicken Cheesesteak
- Roast Beef
- Pastrami

Cheese Options (Pick ONE)

- American
- Swiss
- Provolone
- Cheddar
- Pepper Jack
- No Cheese

Condiments

Select as many as you'd like!

- Mayo
- Mustard
- Honey Mustard
- Italian Dressing
- Oil & Vinegar

Seasonings

Select as many as you'd like!

- Salt & Pepper
- Oregano
- Italian Seasoning

Toppings

Select as many as you'd like!

- Lettuce
- Tomatoes
- Onions
- Pickles
- Hot Peppers
- Sweet Peppers

Chips

(Please choose ONE by putting a ✓ or X in the box next to the item you'd like to order.)

- Lays Potato Chips
- Doritos - Nacho Cheese
- Doritos - Cool Ranch

Drinks

(Please choose ONE by putting a ✓ or X in the box next to the item you'd like to order.)

- Poland Spring 16oz Bottled Water
- Pepsi Can
- Coca-Cola Can
- Sprite Can
- Ginger Ale Can
- Sunkist Can
- Dr. Pepper Can

Optional Add Ons

Hot Soups

<input type="checkbox"/> Green Pea	\$5.93
<input type="checkbox"/> Chicken Noodle...	\$5.93

Fruit

<input type="checkbox"/> Fruit Cup	\$6.48
--	--------

ORDER INSTRUCTIONS: To order for 12 noon delivery, fill out the CUSTOMER INFORMATION section below.

Then follow these steps:

1 - Zelle total cost to: 718-506-4683 (Gregory Piquant)

2 - Visit the website: LunchAt1485.com and then upload and submit your completed form.

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Today's Date: _____

Department Name: _____

First & Last Name: _____

Work Floor: _____

Cell Phone Number: _____

Total Paid: _____

Work Email Address: _____

Payment Confirmation # _____